Regional Arts Council Dalby Inc



ABN 41 744 364 381 PO Box 509 Dalby 4405

Membership/Renewal Form

Thank you for your interest in becoming a member of your Local Arts Council, which is part of Queensland Music Festival (QMF), the Regional Arts Services Network. Our key goal is to continue to bring first-class entertainment to our region to allow everyone to experience live performance, be inspired and to generate a greater awareness of the importance of the Arts. \$ 10.00 Single Membership □ Family Membership \$ 15.00(1-2 Adults plus dependent school-aged children) Membership will be valid until 1st February 2022 Renewing Member/s □ New Member/s CONTACT DETAILS (*Please complete all areas*) Title - Mr/Mrs/Miss/Ms/Dr, or Mr and Mrs (*Please circle*) Full Name Address Town_____ Post Code_____ Telephone(Home)_____(Work_____(Mobile)_____ Email Dalby Regional Arts Council Inc will keep you updated on performances, news, ideas & special offers. Your details will not be passed onto third parties. FAMILY MEMBERSHIP DETAILS(Please list ALL FAMILY MEMBERS and Last Name if different) CHILD 1 Date of Birth / / CHILD 2 Date of Birth __/_/__ Date / / SIGNATURE Please forward this form and your payment to your local Arts Council for further processing.

Membership No ______Date Received ______Initialled_____